
Trains and Lanes THE EQUALIZER II Cash Race

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

4

Top Qualifier is Jamie Grayek 11/5:27.538 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Jamie Grayek 1 1 20 10:08.778 28.796 29.126 29.385 129.770

Duane Karlovsky 2 2 20 10:20.888 12.110 29.291 29.483 30.113 230.599

Juan Ruiz 3 3 19 10:10.619 30.070 30.659 31.156 331.840

Jay Miller 5 4 19 10:29.870 19.251 31.151 31.587 31.971 532.355

Bibie 4 5 19 10:32.079 21.460 30.570 31.281 31.768 432.328

Shane Hoffman 7 6 19 10:46.437 35.818 31.207 31.578 32.170 732.777

Ian Maize 6 7 18 10:08.319 30.756 31.134 31.680 632.673

Owen Karlovsky 9 8 18 10:22.007 13.688 30.705 31.743 32.202 933.059

John Sabo 12 9 15 10:05.096 35.407 36.567 38.259 12 

Paul Rutledge 8 10 13 11:24.753 31.912 32.267 33.744 8 

Brian Cruz 10 11 7 4:06.039 32.590 33.805  10 

Jason Kane 11 12 0   11 

Car#
Jamie GrayekDuane Karlovsky Juan Ruiz Bibie Jay Miller Ian Maize Shane HoffmanPaul Rutledge Owen Karlovsky Brian Cruz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/30.267 1/29.576 3/31.843 4/33.699 6/37.322 10/43.150 5/34.808 11/45.210 9/41.787 8/40.9101.

20/10:05.3 21/10:21.1 19/10:04.9 18/10:06.6 17/10:34.4 14/10:04.1 18/10:26.5 14/10:32.9 15/10:26.8 15/10:13.6

2/29.550 1/29.302 3/30.880 4/32.680 6/32.092 10/31.463 5/32.029 11/36.082 8/31.844 9/33.1182.

21/10:28.1 21/10:18.2 20/10:27.2 19/10:30.6 18/10:24.6 17/10:34.1 18/10:01.5 15/10:09.6 17/10:25.8 17/10:29.2

2/29.777 1/30.282 3/30.070 4/31.139 6/32.289 7/30.756 5/33.685 9/31.943 10/40.859 8/36.1063.

21/10:27.1 21/10:24.1 20/10:18.6 19/10:17.6 18/10:10.1 18/10:32.2 18/10:03.1 16/10:03.8 16/10:10.6 17/10:24.0

2/29.578 1/29.640 3/30.488 4/36.697 5/33.266 7/31.013 6/34.722 9/31.912 10/37.306 8/32.5904.

21/10:25.6 21/10:23.6 20/10:16.3 18/10:03.9 18/10:07.3 18/10:13.7 18/10:08.5 17/10:16.8 16/10:07.2 17/10:06.5

2/31.957 1/31.974 3/30.910 4/31.438 7/38.920 6/35.785 5/33.542 9/32.117 10/34.396 8/33.6745.

20/10:04.5 20/10:03.0 20/10:16.7 19/10:29.4 18/10:26.0 18/10:19.8 18/10:07.6 17/10:02.6 17/10:33.0 18/10:35.0

2/30.627 1/30.730 3/32.826 4/31.972 6/31.151 7/33.429 5/31.603 9/34.511 10/32.900 8/34.8116.

20/10:05.8 20/10:05.0 20/10:23.4 19/10:25.7 18/10:15.1 18/10:16.7 18/10:01.1 17/10:00.0 17/10:20.7 18/10:33.6

2/31.637 1/31.386 3/34.934 5/37.194 6/32.745 7/32.338 4/31.290 9/34.437 10/32.853 8/34.8307.

20/10:09.6 20/10:08.2 19/10:02.4 18/10:03.8 18/10:11.4 18/10:11.8 19/10:28.8 18/10:33.1 17/10:11.8 18/10:32.6

1/29.740 2/34.374 3/30.948 5/31.515 6/33.438 7/34.407 4/32.776 8/32.138 9/31.9918.

20/10:07.8 20/10:18.1 19/10:00.6 19/10:32.5 18/10:10.2 18/10:12.7 19/10:28.0 18/10:26.2 17/10:03.3

1/33.611 2/32.510 3/32.708 5/31.741 7/32.268 6/30.838 4/32.166 8/33.225 9/32.2899.

20/10:14.9 20/10:21.7 19/10:02.9 19/10:29.2 18/10:06.9 18/10:06.3 19/10:26.1 18/10:23.1 18/10:32.4

1/32.212 2/31.275 3/31.059 4/31.828 7/34.411 6/31.601 5/33.758 8/35.021 9/32.79110.

20/10:17.9 20/10:22.1 19/10:01.6 19/10:26.8 18/10:08.2 18/10:02.6 19/10:27.7 18/10:23.8 18/10:28.2

1/28.861 2/29.291 3/31.334 5/34.717 7/31.437 6/32.753 4/33.785 9/36.057 8/32.57911.

20/10:14.2 20/10:18.7 19/10:01.0 19/10:29.7 18/10:04.3 18/10:01.4 19/10:29.0 18/10:26.1 18/10:24.4

2/34.187 1/31.261 3/37.511 6/39.571 5/33.888 7/36.917 4/35.927 9/37.732 8/30.70512.

20/10:20.0 20/10:19.3 19/10:10.3 18/10:06.2 18/10:04.8 18/10:06.6 18/10:00.1 18/10:30.5 18/10:18.4

1/30.306 2/31.181 3/32.674 6/32.648 5/33.406 7/37.621 4/33.198 10/264.368 8/35.89413.

20/10:18.9 20/10:19.6 19/10:11.2 18/10:04.8 18/10:04.5 18/10:12.0 19/10:33.2 12/10:32.0 18/10:20.5

1/29.374 2/31.930 3/31.955 6/33.131 5/32.383 7/32.492 4/33.998 8/33.37214.

20/10:16.6 20/10:21.0 19/10:10.9 18/10:04.2 18/10:03.0 18/10:10.1 18/10:00.8 18/10:19.1

1/30.090 2/30.262 3/31.898 6/32.296 5/31.834 7/31.614 4/31.207 8/43.46915.

20/10:15.6 20/10:19.9 19/10:10.5 18/10:02.7 18/10:01.0 18/10:07.4 19/10:31.4 18/10:30.0

1/28.796 2/29.520 3/32.895 6/30.570 5/31.466 7/32.588 4/31.762 8/32.17716.

20/10:13.2 20/10:18.1 19/10:11.4 19/10:32.7 19/10:32.1 18/10:06.1 19/10:29.6 18/10:26.8

1/29.575 2/29.664 3/32.015 6/33.827 5/32.049 7/37.453 4/32.127 8/32.79617.

20/10:11.9 20/10:16.6 19/10:11.2 19/10:33.3 19/10:30.7 18/10:10.1 19/10:28.5 18/10:24.7

1/29.164 2/31.652 7/63.671 5/32.883 3/32.747 6/32.101 4/36.647 8/31.99918.

20/10:10.3 20/10:17.5 18/10:10.6 19/10:32.8 19/10:30.2 18/10:08.3 19/10:32.3 18/10:22.0

1/29.436 2/33.474 4/32.533 3/32.758 5/47.40719.

20/10:09.2 20/10:20.2 19/10:32.0 19/10:29.8 18/10:12.4

1/30.033 2/31.60420.

20/10:08.7 20/10:20.8

Car#
Jason Kane John Sabo

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7/37.7731.

16/10:04.3

7/35.5622.

17/10:23.3



Car#
Jason Kane John Sabo

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11/41.3783.

16/10:11.7

11/44.3264.

16/10:36.1

11/36.5485.

16/10:25.8

11/44.8766.

15/10:01.1

11/39.2377.

16/10:39.3

10/54.1118.

15/10:25.8

10/41.4179.

15/10:25.3

10/37.73410.

15/10:19.4

10/40.71511.

15/10:18.6

10/39.60712.

15/10:16.5

9/35.40713.

15/10:10.0

9/38.82114.

15/10:08.0

9/37.58415.

15/10:05.1

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy

Trains and Lanes THE EQUALIZER II Cash Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:24.961Duane Karlovsky 1 10:20.888 100 99 0 199220 20 40/1245.8491.

10:41.266Jamie Grayek 2 10:08.778 99 100 0 199120 20 40/1250.0442.

10:12.156Bibie 3 10:32.079 98 96 0 194519 19 38/1244.2353.

10:04.233Jay Miller 4 10:29.870 97 97 0 194418 19 37/1234.1034.

10:20.150Shane Hoffman 6 10:46.437 95 95 0 190618 19 37/1266.5875.

10:18.322Ian Maize 5 10:08.319 96 94 0 190718 18 36/1226.6416.

9:23.637Juan Ruiz 11 10:10.619 90 98 0 188315 19 34/1174.2567.

8:56.028Owen Karlovsky 10 10:22.007 91 93 0 184815 18 33/1158.0358.

10:34.338John Sabo 9 10:05.096 92 92 0 184916 15 31/1239.4349.

10:21.944Paul Rutledge 8 11:24.753 93 91 0 1841017 13 30/1306.69710.

10:10.690Brian Cruz 7 4:06.039 94 90 0 1841117 7 24/856.72911.

0.000Jason Kane 12 89 89 0 178120 0/0.00012.


